
M-ce Klub Razem I runda II runda strata
1 KS "Budowlani" Opole 3940,8 1970,6 1970,2 3940,8

2 CLKS "Mazovia" Ciechanów 3597,6 1791,6 1806,0 343,2

3 MAKS "Tytan" Oława 3568,1 1763,3 1804,8 29,5

4 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 3519,8 1734,2 1785,6 48,3

5 WLKS Nowe Iganie - Siedlce 3332,8 1660,2 1672,6 187,0

6 UKS Explosion Impuls Club Warszawa 3272,5 1621,2 1651,3 60,3

7 LKS "Budowlani-Całus"– Cargo Expert 3225,8 1575,1 1650,7 46,7

8 UMLKS "Radomsko" 3214,7 1544,8 1669,9 11,1

9 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno I 3184,1 1618,0 1566,1 30,6

10 KS Raszyn 3102,0 1523,6 1578,4 82,1

1 MGLKS "Tarpan" 3651,2 1797,2 1854,0 3651,2

2 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 3406,4 1657,1 1749,3 244,8

3 Transbed GKS "Andaluzja" Piekary Śląskie 3209,5 1611,1 1598,4 196,9

4 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 3134,9 1571,8 1563,1 74,6

5 Sztangiści Zielona Góra 2983,1 1484,3 1498,8 151,8

6 LKS "PZL-Lechia" Sędziszów Małopolski 2978,7 1472,2 1506,5 4,4

7 FUKS "Lotnik - Grochów"  Warszawa 2936,5 1483,3 1453,2 42,2

8 LKS Polwica-Wierzbno II 2818,4 1459,7 1358,7 118,1

9 Mjollnir Weightlifting Wrocław 2651,4 1315,5 1335,9 167,0

10 KPC "Hejnał" Kęty 2612,9 1314,5 1298,4 38,5

1 AKS Myślibórz 2579,2 1297,9 1281,3 2579,2

2 SKF Zjednoczeni Olsztyn 2565,2 1311,4 1253,8 14,0

3 LKS Opocznianka 2516,2 1229,7 1286,5 49,0

4 LKS Polwica-Wierzbno III 2465,1 1288,6 1176,5 51,1

5 LKS Gryf Więcbork 2413,8 1189,7 1224,1 102,4

6 Cross Trening Ciechanów 2205,5 1046,8 1158,7 208,3

7 KS Raszyn II 2204,0 1079,3 1124,7 1,5

8 FUKS "Lotnik-Grochów" Warszawa II 1913,1 951,8 961,3 290,9

9 Pionier Szczecin 1775,9 998,2 777,7 137,2
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